Debit Card and ATM Security: Tips for Keeping Safe

 

Do you have other questions about the data breach at Target stores?

Visit a Branch Location near you, or
Contact our Customer Care Team.

You may also call 800-794-2070 and we will be happy to assist you.

Customer Service Notice
Information About the Data Breach at Target Stores

 

The security of your Bridgeview Bank debit and credit card(s) is our highest priority, and we are always working to protect your financial information.  You may have heard that there was a data breach on some credit and debit cards used at Target stores between November 27 and December 15, 2013.
 

Here is the information you need to know about the Target data breach:

  • Bridgeview Bank is working to identify customers that may have been affected. Any impacted customers will be reissued debit cards. Bridgeview will contact you via phone and mail if you have been affected.
  • You can continue using your Bridgeview Bank debit and credit cards.
  • All your Bridgeview Bank debit and credit cards have zero liability for any fraud you report to us in a timely manner.
  • Please check your account frequently using our on-line or mobile banking services. Report any suspicious transactions to Bridgeview Bank, no matter how small, right away. 


Visit our Identity Protection and Restoration resources area to learn more about ID protection and steps you can take to secure your identity. Please call Customer Care at 800-794-2070 with any additional questions.